

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, BOX CULVERT, GUARDRAIL

ALONG U.S. 19 / 74 OVER LAURAL BRANCH NEAR MACON / CHEROKEE COUNTY LINE

ADAMS CONTRACTING CO GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC
ROBBINSVILLE, NC ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|------|-----------------------------------------------------------------|----------|---------|----------|---------|----------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 36000.00 | | 20000.00 |
| 0002 | 0000400000-N | 801 | CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING | Lump Sum | | 2000.00 | | 8000.00 |
| 0003 | 0001000000-E | 200 | CLEARING & GRUBBING | Lump Sum | | 3500.00 | | 19000.00 |
| 0004 | 0057000000-E | 226 | UNDERCUT EXCAVATION | 110 CY | 15.00 | 1650.00 | 18.50 | 2035.00 |
| 0005 | 0106000000-E | 230 | BORROW EXCAVATION | 2,177 CY | 15.00 | 32655.00 | 10.50 | 22858.50 |
| 0006 | 0134000000-E | 240 | DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION | 355 CY | 15.00 | 5325.00 | 10.00 | 3550.00 |
| 0007 | 0335600000-E | 305 | 36" DRAINAGE PIPE | 54 LF | 50.00 | 2700.00 | 51.00 | 2754.00 |
| 0008 | 1489000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B | 290 TON | 97.90 | 28391.00 | 120.00 | 34800.00 |
| 0009 | 1498000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B | 805 TON | 97.90 | 78809.50 | 120.00 | 96600.00 |
| 0010 | 1519000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B | 385 TON | 104.50 | 40232.50 | 135.00 | 51975.00 |
| 0011 | 1575000000-E | 620 | ASP FOR PLANT MIX | 75 TON | 467.50 | 35062.50 | 450.00 | 33750.00 |
| 0012 | 3030000000-E | 862 | STL BM GUARDRAIL | 365 LF | 23.65 | 8632.25 | 25.00 | 9125.00 |
| 0013 | 3270000000-N | SP | GR ANCHOR TYPE 350 | 2 EA | 2475.00 | 4950.00 | 2600.00 | 5200.00 |
| 0014 | 3345000000-E | 864 | REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL | 350 LF | 13.75 | 4812.50 | 16.00 | 5600.00 |
| 0015 | 3360000000-E | 863 | REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL | 350 LF | 2.20 | 770.00 | 3.00 | 1050.00 |
| 0016 | 3635000000-E | 876 | RIP RAP, CLASS II | 60 TON | 50.00 | 3000.00 | 49.00 | 2940.00 |
| 0017 | 4399000000-N | 1105 | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105) | Lump Sum | | 5000.00 | | 15000.00 |
| 0018 | 4685000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 | 5,640 LF | 2.37 | 13366.80 | 1.75 | 9870.00 |
| 0019 | 4695000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS | 622 LF | 4.73 | 2942.06 | 4.00 | 2488.00 |
| 0020 | 6000000000-E | 1605 | TEMPORARY SILT FENCE | 505 LF | 2.20 | 1111.00 | 4.00 | 2020.00 |
| 0021 | 6006000000-E | 1610 | EROS CONTRL STONE CL A | 800 TON | 40.00 | 32000.00 | 30.00 | 24000.00 |
| 0022 | 6012000000-E | 1610 | SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE | 35 TON | 40.00 | 1400.00 | 30.00 | 1050.00 |
| 0023 | 6030000000-E | 1630 | SILT EXCAVATION | 15 CY | 50.00 | 750.00 | 19.00 | 285.00 |
| 0024 | 6036000000-E | 1631 | MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL | 2,500 SY | 2.20 | 5500.00 | 3.50 | 8750.00 |
| 0025 | 6042000000-E | 1632 | 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH | 50 LF | 6.60 | 330.00 | 2.75 | 137.50 |
| 0026 | 6071010000-E | SP | WATTLE | 100 LF | 6.60 | 660.00 | 3.50 | 350.00 |
| 0027 | 6071020000-E | SP | POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM) | 15 LB | 16.50 | 247.50 | 10.00 | 150.00 |
| 0028 | 6084000000-E | 1660 | SEEDING AND MULCHING | 2 ACR | 2090.00 | 4180.00 | 3000.00 | 6000.00 |
| 0029 | 6087000000-E | 1660 | MOWING | 1 ACR | 330.00 | 330.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 |
| 0030 | 6090000000-E | 1661 | SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING | 50 LB | 3.30 | 165.00 | 8.00 | 400.00 |
| 0031 | 6093000000-E | 1661 | FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING | 1 TON | 880.00 | 880.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 |
| 0032 | 6096000000-E | 1662 | SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING | 25 LB | 3.30 | 82.50 | 7.00 | 175.00 |
| 0033 | 6105000000-E | 1664 | WATER | 0.25 M/G | 1100.00 | 275.00 | 200.00 | 50.00 |
| 0034 | 6108000000-E | 1665 | FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING | 1 TON | 1100.00 | 1100.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 |
| 0035 | 6111000000-E | SP | IMPERVIOUS DIKE | 12 LF | 264.00 | 3168.00 | 250.00 | 3000.00 |
| 0036 | 6117000000-N | SP | RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL | 5 EA | 82.50 | 412.50 | 1.00 | 5.00 |
| 0037 | 6132000000-N | SP | GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (CONCRETE WASHOUT STATION) | 4 EA | 825.00 | 3300.00 | 1500.00 | 6000.00 |

CULVERT ITEMS

| | | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|-----|-----------------------------------|----------|--|----------|--|---------|
| 0038 | 8126000000-N | 414 | CULV EXCAV @ ***** (STA 12+54) | Lump Sum | | 12000.00 | | 9000.00 |
|------|--------------|-----|-----------------------------------|----------|--|----------|--|---------|

JAN 30, 2017 02:16 PM

MACON

TIP NO SS-4914BO

2016CPT.14.03.10561.1, 43936.3.1

2:00 PM 2 / 2 003

JAN 24 2017 DN00547
0.920 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, PAVING, BOX CULVERT, GUARDRAIL

ALONG U.S. 19 / 74 OVER LAURAL BRANCH NEAR MACON / CHEROKEE COUNTY LINE

| | |
|----------------------|----------------------------|
| ADAMS CONTRACTING CO | GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY |
| | LLC |
| ROBBINSVILLE, NC | ROBBINSVILLE, NC |

| | | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|-----|------------------------------------|----------|---------|----------|--------|----------|
| 0039 | 8133000000-E | 414 | FND CONDIT MAT, BOX CULV | 100 TON | 60.50 | 6050.00 | 45.00 | 4500.00 |
| 0040 | 8622000000-E | 876 | GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE | 66 SY | 10.00 | 660.00 | 5.00 | 330.00 |
| 0041 | 8196000000-E | 420 | CLASS A CONCRETE (CULV) | 30 CY | 1864.50 | 55935.00 | 950.00 | 28500.00 |
| 0042 | 8245000000-E | 425 | REINF STEEL (CULVERT) | 3,563 LB | 1.27 | 4525.01 | 1.25 | 4453.75 |
| 0043 | 8063000000-N | SP | PC RCBC @ STA ***** (STA 12+54) | Lump Sum | | | | |

| | | | | |
|----------------|-------|-----------|-------|-----------|
| CONTRACT TOTAL | TOTAL | 444860.62 | TOTAL | 446751.75 |
|----------------|-------|-----------|-------|-----------|

| | | | | |
|---------------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| ROADWAY ITEMS | SUB-TOTAL | 365690.61 | SUB-TOTAL | 399968.00 |
| CULVERT ITEMS | SUB-TOTAL | 79170.01 | SUB-TOTAL | 46783.75 |

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

| | | |
|--------------------------------|---|-----------|
| ADAMS CONTRACTING CO | 1 | 444860.62 |
| GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC | 2 | 446751.75 |